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Monday 6:30 pm New Berlin Bowl
Team Standinos

Lanes 21 - 26

Place lane # Team Name

Points Points Team

Won Lost Avq

55 43 575
s3 45 603
52 46 581

48 50 538
45 53 537
41 57 510

1

2
3

4
5
6

21

22
23
24
25
26

6 Boobalicious
1 Rotators
3 Group Therapy
5 CAT-Tastrophy XX
4 Gutter Gals
2 R We Done Yet

HDCP

272
247
268
306
307
331

Pins +

HDCP

35651
35741
35702
35673
35714
35220

Scratch

Pins

24113
25706
24464
21846
22583
22248

High Scratch
10 30

High HDCP

10 30

654
718
714
606
604
654

1821
2043
1 906
1691
1792
1779

932
948
979
925
930
946

2670
2733
2701
2654
2680
2667

Review of last Week's Bowling..

Lanes Team Name

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LastWK
-1- -2- -3- Toral WoN

948 879 906 2733 7
794 832 804 2430 0

875 891 858 2624 7

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP LASTWK

Team Name -1- -2- '3- Total WoN

Gutter Gals 824 817 893 2534 0

Group Therapy 9O4 949 845 2698 7

R We Done Yet 773 788 788 2349 0

21-22
23-24
25-26

Rotators
CAT-Tastrophy XX
Boobalicious

Lane Assiqnments
21-22 23-24 25-26

Today 6- 1 3- 5 4- 2 Position Round- Start Lane - 21

Next Week 3- 6 2- 4 5- 1

lndividual Hioh Averases
182.38
167.93

Kari Taddey
Janice Nieman

172.03 CherylPederson
164.27 Sandy Gutknecht

Last WeelCs Too Scores

168.26
163.70

Cherish Miner
Donna Byrnes

Team Handicap Game Team n Series

949
948
893

Group Therapy
Rotators
Gutter Gals
Handicap Game

2733
2698
2624

Rotators
Group Therapy
Boobalicious
Handicap Series

285
263
258

Donna Byrnes
Bonnie Mixdorf
Sandy Gutknecht

754
696
692

Sandy Gutknecht
Kari Taddey
Cheryl Pederson

Season Hioh Scores
Team Game Team Series

Rotators
Group Therapy
Gutter Gals
Boobalicious
R We Done Yet
CAT-Tastrophy XX

Series

Sue Jens
Sandy Gutknecht
Annie Englebert
Haley Pollen
Gwen Griffin
Cherish Miner
April Cavanaugh
Cheryl Pederson
Debbie Gomez

979
948
946
932
930
925

2733
2701
2680
2670
2667
2654

Group Therapy
Rotators
R We Done Yet
Boobalicious
Gutter Gals
CAT-Tastrophy XX
Handicap Game

303
288
285
284
278
276
274
270

766
754
744
735
733
731
729
726
726

Cheryl Pederson
Cherish Miner
Donna Byrnes
Bobbi Helt
Shawn Lund
Janice Nieman
Sue Jens
Haley Pollen
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Team Rosters
Bowling

lD # Hand Name Avq HDCp

1 - Rotators Lane22 HDCP=247 Avg=693

39 Barb Kallas 138 73
14 Ruth Ann Barthenheier 1 56 57
13 Tina Hannaman 127 83
16 Kari Taddey 182 34
15 Lori Hrbacek 160 54
40 Michelle Loikits 155 58
35 Sandy Gutknecht 164 50

2 - RWe DoneYet Lane26 HDCP=331 Avg=516

17 Kris Conell 124 86
19 Angie Fuchs 123 87
18 Dona Schmerbauch 129 8i
20 Debbie Gomez 134 77
34 Cheryl Stenke 155 58
25 Cindy Hanson 135 76

3 - Group Therapy Lane 23 HDCP=268 Avg=561

10 Kim Uttke 140 72
26 Diane Reiter 138 73
27 Elizabeth Hernandez 131 80
12 Cheryl Pederson 172 43
38 Sandy Carstens 145 67

4 - Gutter Gals Lane 25 HDCP=307 Avg=537

1 Bobbi Helt 137 74
2 April Cavanaugh 105 103
3 Haley Pollen 154 59
4 Annie Englebert 141 71

41 Peggy Schaff 125 85
5 - CAT-Tastrophy XX Lane 24 HDCP=306 Avg=533

36 Karen Preuss 130 81
8 Sue Jens 1 18 91
6 Shawn Lund 122 88
7 Cherish Miner 168 46
5 Pam McDonough 105 103

6 - Boobaficious Lane 21 HDCP=272 Avg=575

21 Bonnie Mixdorf 119 90
22 Gwen Griffin 126 84
23 Donna Byrnes 163 51
24 Janice Nieman 167 47

Pins Gms

To Raise To Drop HDCP

Avq +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

41 58
4701
3812
3830
2406
1871
4928

30
30
30
21

15
12
30

429
480
412
562
492
469
517

381
410
396
434
473
411

446
436
430
554
463

453
346
471
464
382

401
371
384
536
330

376
407
502
507

395
446
378
537
473
453
483

356
367
371
388
448
386

418
399
390
514
423

410
309
428
418
366

382
325
356
493
305

336
361
465
461

181 149 159 48
144 117 113 37
201 187 200 58

192 196 204 59

0
109 112 97 318

0

28 381
38 457
33 317

157
146
189
144

159
176
188
158

146
121
180
130

0

462
443
557
432

115 120 147

143 1

147 1

94 1

00
9 660
4 623
8 696
00
00
2 754

0
576

0

612
628
533

2619
4798
2724
5641
3271
2853

3361
4568
4718
61 93
5231

5343
3470
6039
5926
1 508

1957
4984
2937
6562
2214

4304
5308
5402
7053

21

39
21

42
21

21

110
172

90

24
33
36
36
36

39
33
39
42
12

15
42
24
39
21

36
42
33
42

152 125 162
151 136 147
114 144 145

382
0

439
434
403

0

687
686
692
633

604
0

613
650
667

603
603
600
624

0

688
645
658
633

a120 a120 a120
98 126 109

a112 a112a112
159 169 158

360
333
336
486

0

171 125 116 412
138 142 113 393
130 141 234 505
163 210 122 495
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