

Monday 6:30 pm

## New Berlin Bowl

Lanes 21 - 26

### Team Standings

Place	Lane	#	Team Name	Points	Points	Team		Pins +	Scratch	High Scratch		High HDCP	
				Won	Lost	Avg	HDCP	HDCP	Pins	10	30	10	30
1	21	6	Boobalicious	55	43	575	272	35651	24113	654	1821	932	2670
2	22	1	Rotators	53	45	603	247	35741	25706	718	2043	948	2733
3	23	3	Group Therapy	52	46	581	268	35702	24464	714	1906	979	2701
4	24	5	CAT-Tastrophy XX	48	50	538	306	35673	21846	606	1691	925	2654
5	25	4	Gutter Gals	45	53	537	307	35714	22583	604	1792	930	2680
6	26	2	R We Done Yet	41	57	510	331	35220	22248	654	1779	946	2667

### Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

Lanes	Team Name	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	Last Wk		Team Name	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	HDCP	Last Wk
		-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	WON			-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	WON
21-22	Rotators	948	879	906	2733	7	<--->	Gutter Gals	824	817	893	2534	0
23-24	CAT-Tastrophy XX	794	832	804	2430	0	<--->	Group Therapy	904	949	845	2698	7
25-26	Boobalicious	875	891	858	2624	7	<--->	R We Done Yet	773	788	788	2349	0

### Lane Assignments

	21-22	23-24	25-26	
Today	6- 1	3- 5	4- 2	Position Round- Start Lane - 21
Next Week	3- 6	2- 4	5- 1	

### Individual High Averages

182.38	Kari Taddey	172.03	Cheryl Pederson	168.26	Cherish Miner
167.93	Janice Nieman	164.27	Sandy Gutknecht	163.70	Donna Byrnes

### Last Week's Top Scores

Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
949	Group Therapy	2733	Rotators
948	Rotators	2698	Group Therapy
893	Gutter Gals	2624	Boobalicious
Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
285	Donna Byrnes	754	Sandy Gutknecht
263	Bonnie Mixdorf	696	Kari Taddey
258	Sandy Gutknecht	692	Cheryl Pederson

### Season High Scores

Team Handicap Game		Team Handicap Series	
979	Group Therapy	2733	Rotators
948	Rotators	2701	Group Therapy
946	R We Done Yet	2680	Gutter Gals
932	Boobalicious	2670	Boobalicious
930	Gutter Gals	2667	R We Done Yet
925	CAT-Tastrophy XX	2654	CAT-Tastrophy XX
Handicap Game		Handicap Series	
303	Cheryl Pederson	766	Sue Jens
288	Cherish Miner	754	Sandy Gutknecht
285	Donna Byrnes	744	Annie Englebert
284	Bobbi Helt	735	Haley Pollen
278	Shawn Lund	733	Gwen Griffin
276	Janice Nieman	731	Cherish Miner
274	Sue Jens	729	April Cavanaugh
270	Haley Pollen	726	Cheryl Pederson
		726	Debbie Gomez

## Team Rosters

Bowling					To Raise	To Drop				Total	HDCP		
ID #	Hand	Name	Avg	HDCP	Pins	Gms	Avg +1	Avg -1	-1-	-2-	-3-	Total	Total
<b>1 - Rotators</b> Lane 22 HDCP=247 Avg=603													
39		Barb Kallas	138	73	4158	30	429	395				0	0
14		Ruth Ann Barthenheier	156	57	4701	30	480	446	181	149	159	489	660
13		Tina Hannaman	127	83	3812	30	412	378	144	117	113	374	623
16		Kari Taddey	182	34	3830	21	562	537	201	187	200	588	696
15		Lori Hrbacek	160	54	2406	15	492	473				0	0
40		Michelle Loikits	155	58	1871	12	469	453				0	0
35		Sandy Gutknecht	164	50	4928	30	517	483	192	196	204	592	754
<b>2 - R We Done Yet</b> Lane 26 HDCP=331 Avg=510													
17		Kris Conell	124	86	2619	21	381	356				0	0
19		Angie Fuchs	123	87	4798	39	410	367	109	112	97	318	576
18		Dona Schmerbauch	129	81	2724	21	396	371				0	0
20		Debbie Gomez	134	77	5641	42	434	388	110	143	128	381	612
34		Cheryl Stenke	155	58	3271	21	473	448	172	147	138	457	628
25		Cindy Hanson	135	76	2853	21	411	386	90	94	133	317	533
<b>3 - Group Therapy</b> Lane 23 HDCP=268 Avg=581													
10		Kim Uttke	140	72	3361	24	446	418				0	0
26		Diane Reiter	138	73	4568	33	436	399	157	159	146	462	687
27		Elizabeth Hernandez	131	80	4718	36	430	390	146	176	121	443	686
12		Cheryl Pederson	172	43	6193	36	554	514	189	188	180	557	692
38		Sandy Carstens	145	67	5231	36	463	423	144	158	130	432	633
<b>4 - Gutter Gals</b> Lane 25 HDCP=307 Avg=537													
1		Bobbi Helt	137	74	5343	39	453	410	115	120	147	382	604
2		April Cavanaugh	105	103	3470	33	346	309				0	0
3		Haley Pollen	154	59	6039	39	471	428	152	125	162	439	613
4		Annie Englebert	141	71	5926	42	464	418	151	136	147	434	650
41		Peggy Schaff	125	85	1508	12	382	366	114	144	145	403	667
<b>5 - CAT-Tastrophy XX</b> Lane 24 HDCP=306 Avg=538													
36		Karen Preuss	130	81	1957	15	401	382	a120	a120	a120	360	603
8		Sue Jens	118	91	4984	42	371	325	98	126	109	333	603
6		Shawn Lund	122	88	2937	24	384	356	a112	a112	a112	336	600
7		Cherish Miner	168	46	6562	39	536	493	159	169	158	486	624
5		Pam McDonough	105	103	2214	21	330	305				0	0
<b>6 - Boobalicious</b> Lane 21 HDCP=272 Avg=575													
21		Bonnie Mixdorf	119	90	4304	36	376	336	171	125	116	412	688
22		Gwen Griffin	126	84	5308	42	407	361	138	142	113	393	645
23		Donna Byrnes	163	51	5402	33	502	465	130	141	234	505	658
24		Janice Nieman	167	47	7053	42	507	461	163	210	122	495	633